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
character this is truly home for you and your
animals. Martha Summers®. 00-481-91

PARK AREA BEAUTY, 160° WOODED LOT
This exclusive custom home includes a unique
landscape package including inground pool with
curved stone walls & custom cabana. The gracious
4 bdrm home has new windows, FP, main fir.
laundry, fin. bsmt & oversized double garage. Kit, &
fam rms have w/o's to deck, overlooking the
incredible park-like lot & pnul .this one owner
home has been lovingly maintained, has a lot “out
of a fairy tale” and backs onto woods. Call
Elizabeth Doell* to view. 00-496-30

VIEWS OF THE LAKE!
Fabulous open concept home on 1/2 acre with views
overlooking Lake Roman. Beautiful ceramics in the oak
kitchen with breakfast bar, renovated baths, soaring
calhedral ceilings in the great room and the
dining/kitchen and the master bedroom. Finished 4th
bedroom down and a nearly finished family room with
walkout. Stunning gardens with charming patio, double
garage, new fumace and central air and clean, clean,
clean. A knockout location just ike being at the cottage,
only 15 minutes to Baurg-tuwn Pmd al $239,900.
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